
Consultation 

Eyeliner from 

Eyebrows from 

Lips from 

12 - 18 month top 

up 

18 months + top up 

SPMU Correction 

Anti Wrinkle 

1 Area 

2 Area’s 

3 Area’s 

Filler 

Lips/Cheeks/Jaw/ 

Rhinoplasty 

0.5ml from 

1ml from 

Dissolver 

Jalupro Skin 

booster Eyes 

Jalupro skin 

booster 

Fat dissolve small 

area Aqualyx 

Fat dissolve large 

Area Aqualyx 

Aesthetics
Beauty & Training

103 High street, Crediton, EX17 3LF

Download the FREE Pinkies APP

01363 894041

www.pinkiescrediton.com

Aesthetics

£25 

£175 

£350 

£300 

£100 

£150 

£350 

£150 

£190 

£240 

£110 

£150 

£99 

£170 

£170 

£120 

£200 

Laser Hair Removal

excel HR combines a high-power laser for safe, effective high-
volume hair removal on all skin types


*Patch test and consultation required


• *Hair removal prices - from £55


• *Skin Health - Veins - pigmentation - skin tags - from £85

• *Genosys face - from £150

Earlobe Single 

Tongue 

Belly Button 

Nipple Single 

Cartilage 

Lip 

Female Genitals 

Nostril 

Piercing

£15 

£40 

£40 

£35 

£30 

£30 

£60 

£25 

Full set Acrylic/

Hard gel from 

Infills 

Extension removal  

File & Gel polish 

File & Gel plus 

removal 

Gel polish removal 

+ tidy 

Manicure & Gel 

polish 

Manicure & gel 

polish + removal 

Toes From 

Deluxe pedicure 

Deluxe Pedicure & 

Gel 

Deluxe Pedicure + 

Gel + removal 

File & Gel polish 

toes 

File + gel + 

Removal toes

£38 

£35 

£14 

£27 

£35 

£12 

30 

£39 

£29 

£38 

£42 

£27 

£32 

Nails

http://www.pinkiescrediton.com


Lashes & Brows

£25 

£10 

£15 

£35 

£15 

£50 

£25 

£35 

£55 

£30 

£40 

£60 

£30 

£45 

£65 

£35 

£40 

£45 

£15 

Henna Brows* 

Brow Tint* 

Brow wax & tint* 

Brow lamination 

inc tint* 

Eyelash tint* 

Classic lashes* 

Infills 2-3 weeks* 

Infills 3+* 

Hybrid lashes * 

Infills 2-3 weeks * 

Infills 3+* 

Russian lashes * 

Infills 2-3 week* 

Infills 3+* 

Glam Russian * 

Infills 2-3 weeks* 

Infills 3+* 

Lash Lift* 

Extension Removal 

£25 

£50 

£60 

£75 

£60 

£90 

£75 

£150 

£40 

£120 

£60 

£75 

£80 / £100 

£80 

£100 

£80 

£40 

£90 

Waxing

£10 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£20 

£18 

£30 

£35 

£25 

£15 

£18 

£32 

£35 

£12 

£14 

£9 

£14.50 

£22 

£25 

Brows wax / thread  

Lip wax / thread 

Chin wax / thread 

Brow lip and chin 

1/2 leg 

Full leg 

Full leg & Bikini 

Full leg High & 

bikini 

Bikini 

High Bikini 

Brazilian (landing 

strip) 

Hollywood 

Buttocks 

Buttocks (crack) 

Underarm 

Forearm 

Full arm 

Threading full face 

excluding eyebrow 

Refresh Facial 

Prescription Facial 

Prescription peel 

facial 

Deluxe 

Prescription Facial 

Advanced Facials 

Chemical peel 

TCA peel 

Microneedle 

express 

Microneedle 

Ultimate 

Dermaplaning 

Electrical Facials 

Non surgical 

facelift 

Eye lift  

Hydro-

dermabrasion 

Acne therapy 

Ultimate HA 

hydration 

Ultimate glow 

(pigmentation) 

Radio frequency 

LED Facial 

BB Glow All prices are "from" and subject to change 

Patch tests are required for certain treatments* 

Prices may vary depending on therapist  

Facials


