	<u>Aesthetics</u>
<u>Consultation</u>	£25
Eyeliner from	£175
Eyebrows from	£350
Lips from	£300
12 - 18 month top	£100
up	£150
18 months + top up	£350
SPMU Correction	
<u>Anti Wrinkle</u>	
1 Area	£150
2 Area's	£190
3 Area's	£2 <mark>4</mark> 0
<u>Filler</u>	
Lips/Cheeks/Jaw/	
Rhinoplasty	
0.5ml from	£110
1ml from	£150
Dissolver	£99
Jalupro Skin	£170
booster Eyes	
Jalupro skin	£170
booster	
Fat dissolve small	£120
area Aqualyx	
Fat dissolve large	£200

	Piercing	
Earlobe Single	£15	
Tongue	£40	
Belly Button	£40	
Nipple Single	£35	
Cartilage	£30	
Lip	£30	
Female Genitals	£60	
Nostril	£25	
	<u>Nails</u>	
Full set Acrylic/		
Hard gel from	£38	
Infills	£35	
Extension removal	£14	
File & Gel polish	£27	
File & Gel plus	£35	
removal		
Gel polish removal	£12	
+ tidy		
Manicure & Gel	30	
polish		
Manicure & gel	£39	
polish + removal	~50	
ponon : romo ar		
Toes From		
Deluxe pedicure	£29	
Deluxe Pedicure &		
Gel	£38	
Deluxe Pedicure +		
Gel + removal	£42	
File & Gel polish	- -	
•	£27	
toes	~=/	
toes File + gel +		



Aesthetics Beauty & Training



Laser Hair Removal

excel HR combines a high-power laser for safe, effective highvolume hair removal on all skin types

*Patch test and consultation required

- *Hair removal prices from £55
- *Skin Health Veins pigmentation skin tags from £85
 *Genosys face from £150

103 High street, Crediton, EX17 3LF

Download the FREE Pinkies APP





01363 894041

www.pinkiescrediton.com



<u>Facials</u>				
Refresh Facial	£25			
Prescription Facial	£50			
Prescription peel				
facial	£60			
Deluxe				
Prescription Facial	£75			
Advanced Facials				
Chemical peel	£60			
TCA peel	£90			
Microneedle				
express	£75			
Microneedle				
Ultimate	£150			
Dermaplaning	£40			
Electrical Facials				
Non surgical				
facelift	£120			
Eye lift	£60			
Hydro-				
dermabrasion	£75			
Acne therapy	£80 / £100			
Ultimate HA				
hydration	£80			
Ultimate glow				
(pigmentation)	£100			
Radio frequency	£80			
LED Facial	£40			
BB Glow	£90			

<u>Lashes & Brows</u>			
Henna Brows*	£25		
Brow Tint*	£10		
Brow wax & tint*	£15		
Brow lamination			
inc tint*	£35		
Eyelash tint*	£15		
Classic lashes*	£50		
Infills 2-3 weeks*	£25		
Infills 3+*	£35		
Hybrid lashes *	£55		
Infills 2-3 weeks *	£30		
Infills 3+*	£40		
Russian lashes *	£60		
Infills 2-3 week*	£30		
Infills 3+*	£45		
Glam Russian *	£65		
Infills 2-3 weeks*	£35		
Infills 3+*	£40		
Lash Lift*	£45		
Extension Removal	£15		

All prices are "from" and subject to change

Patch tests are required for certain treatments*

Prices may vary depending on therapist

	Waxing	
Brows wax / thread	£10	
Lip wax / thread	£7.50	
Chin wax / thread	£7.50	
Brow lip and chin	£20	
1/2 leg	£18	
Full leg	£30	
Full leg & Bikini	£35	
Full leg High &		
bikini	£25	
Bikini	£15	
High Bikini	£18	
Brazilian (landing		
strip)	£32	
Hollywood	£35	
Buttocks	£12	
Buttocks (crack)	£14	
Underarm	£9	
Forearm	£14.50	
Full arm	£22	
Threading full face		
excluding eyebrow	£25	

Please Scan Me

For

Prices and Bookings



